Jongen Werkzeugtechnik GmbH & Co. KG
PowerMill
by Jongen
PowerMill 540/545
2
Features:
 Highest feed rates with axial feed increment up to 2,5/3,5 mm
 Positive cutting geometry for axial feed increment

	 Shank	milling	cutters	with	coupling	made	to	DIN	1835-B,	with	internal	coolant	feed
	 Shank	milling	cutter	without	Weldon	similar	to	DIN	1835-A,	without	internal	coolant	feed
3-D	Milling
Slot milling
Face milling
Pocket milling /
Hollowing out
Helix milling
Plunge milling
HSC
PowerMill 540/545
3
Product group 540:
The	tool	coupling	is	made	to	DIN	1835-B	(Weldon)
 Order-No. D d1 H d B S Z MS
 00PP-040-540-4	 40	 26,4	 40	 16	 32	 1,0	 4	 MS-8x25-912
 00PP-042-540-4 42 28,4 40 16 32 1,0 4 MS-8x25-912
 00PP-050-540-4	 50	 36,4	 40	 22	 46	 1,0	 4	 MS-10x25-912
 00PP-052-540-4 52 38,4 40 22 46 1,0 4 MS-10x25-912
 00PP-063-540-5	 63	 49,3	 50	 27	 54	 1,0	 5	 MS-12x35-912
 00PP-066-540-5	 66	 52,3	 50	 27	 54	 1,0	 5	 MS-12x35-912
 Order-No. D d1 L d N S Z
 00PP-20-540-2-80 20 8,3 135,5 20 80 1,0 2
 00PP-22-540-2-80 22 10,2 135,5 20 80 1,0 2
 00PP-25-540-3-80 25 12,6 141,5 25 80 1,0 3
 00PP-25-540-3-125 25 12,6 186,5 25 125 1,0 3
 00PP-32-540-3-80	 32	 19,0	 141,5	 25	 80	 1,0	 3
 00PP-32-540-3-125	 32	 19,0	 186,5	 25	 125	 1,0	 3
 00PP-40-540-4-80 40 26,4 145,5 32 80 1,0 4
 00PP-40-540-4-125	 40	 26,4	 190,5	 32	 125	 1,0	 4
MS = Central Screw
PowerMill 540/545
4
The	tool	coupling	is	made	to	DIN	1835-A	(without	Weldon)
Order-No. D M d l
 FS20W-M10-25 20 M10 18 25
 FS20W-M10-45 20 M10 18 45
 FS25W-M12-30 25 M12 21 30
 FS25W-M12-50 25 M12 21 50
 FS32W-M16-30	 32	 M16	 29	 30
 FS32W-M16-50	 32	 M16	 29	 50
 Order-No. D d1 L d N S Z
 00PP-20-540-2-160 20 8,3 160 20 35 1,0 2
 00PP-22-540-2-160 22 10,2 160 20 40 1,0 2
 00PP-25-540-3-170	 25	 12,6	 170	 25	 35	 1,0	 3
 00PP-32-540-3-195	 32	 19,0	 195	 25	 40	 1,0	 3
 00PP-40-540-4-195	 40	 26,4	 195	 32	 40	 1,0	 4
 Order-No. D d1 L M B SW S Z
 ESF-20-M10-540-2 20 8,3 28 M10 18,5 SW16 1,0 2
 ESF-22-M10-540-2 22 10,2 28 M10 21,0 SW16 1,0 2
 ESF-25-M12-540-3 25 12,6 32 M12 24,0 SW18 1,0 3
 ESF-32-M16-540-3	 32	 19,0	 42	 M16	 31,0	 SW24	 1,0	 3
 ESF-35-M16-540-3	 35	 21,4	 42	 M16	 29,0	 SW24	 1,0	 3
 ESF-40-M16-540-4	 40	 26,4	 42	 M16	 29,0	 SW24	 1,0	 4
 ESF-42-M16-540-4	 42	 28,4	 42	 M16	 29,0	 SW24	 1,0	 4
PowerMill 540/545
5
Dimension:	Internal	diameter	7,85x3,0			Insert	seat:	A11
Precision sintered, Chamfered cutting edge

100g
6
Product group 545:
Heavy duty grease
Screwdriver
Fixing screw
Inserts:
Spare parts:
Dimension:	Internal	diameter	11,8x5,0				Insert	seat:	A12
Precision sintered, Chamfered cutting edge
Packing	units:	20	piece
Dimension:	Internal	diameter	11,8x5,0				Insert	seat:	A12
Precision	sintered	with	chip-breaker	groove
Packing	units:	20	piece
 Order-No. D d1 H d B S Z MS
 00PP-050-545-4	 50	 29,6	 40	 22	 46	 1,35	 4	 MS-10x25-912
 00PP-052-545-4 52 31,6 40 22 46 1,35 4 MS-10x25-912
 00PP-063-545-5	 63	 42,5	 50	 27	 54	 1,35	 5	 MS-10x30-912
 00PP-066-545-5	 66	 45,5	 50	 27	 54	 1,35	 5	 MS-10x30-912
 00PP-080-545-5	 80	 59,5	 50	 32	 64	 1,35	 5	 MS-16x30-912
 00PP-100-545-6	 100	 79,5	 50	 32	 64	 1,35	 6	 MS-16x30-912
 00PP-125-545-7	 125	 104,5	 50	 40	 90	 1,35	 7	 MS-20x45-7991
 00PP-160-545-8	 160	 140,0	 50	 40	 90	 1,35	 8	 MS-20x45-7991
MS = Central Screw
PowerMill 540/545
7
Indications of application: